
Summet Meet 2023 
John Charles Centre for Sport 

24/06/2023 
3NE230115 

                (Held Under ASA Laws & ASA Technical Rules) 
 
EVENT 201 Girls 400m Freestyle                

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Willow WRIGHT 9 Co Leeds   6:00.23   282  
 50m    40.36 100m  1:26.99 150m  2:13.25 200m  2:59.80 250m  3:45.89 300m  4:32.01 350m  5:17.00 400m  6:00.23 
    40.36    46.63    46.26    46.55    46.09    46.12    44.99    43.23 
2. Isla-Rose WILDISH 9 Bassetlaw SS   6:21.92   237  
 50m    43.06 100m  1:30.31 150m  2:19.22 200m  3:08.86 250m  3:58.98 300m  4:48.30 350m  5:37.49 400m  6:21.92 
    43.06    47.25    48.91    49.64    50.12    49.32    49.19    44.43 
3. Isabelle PARK 9 Co Leeds   6:22.04   236  
 50m    42.82 100m  1:30.13 150m  2:19.34 200m  3:08.63 250m  3:59.62 300m  4:49.57 350m  5:37.70 400m  6:22.04 
    42.82    47.31    49.21    49.29    50.99    49.95    48.13    44.34 

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Bronte EASEY 10 Bassetlaw SS   6:04.59   272  
 50m    40.85 100m  1:27.22 150m  2:13.51 200m  3:00.33 250m  3:47.13 300m  4:34.29 350m  5:20.55 400m  6:04.59 
    40.85    46.37    46.29    46.82    46.80    47.16    46.26    44.04 
2. Zoe FEATHER 10 Co Leeds   6:14.49   251  
 50m    41.73 100m  1:29.62 150m  2:17.37 200m  3:05.12 250m  3:52.57 300m - 350m  5:28.44 400m  6:14.49 
    41.73    47.89    47.75    47.75    47.45 -  1:35.87    46.05 
3. Grace O'HARA 10 Co Leeds   6:17.99   244  
 50m    40.73 100m  1:28.30 150m  2:17.81 200m  3:07.22 250m  3:56.44 300m  4:45.72 350m  5:34.88 400m  6:17.99 
    40.73    47.57    49.51    49.41    49.22    49.28    49.16    43.11 
4. Verity LILLEY 10 Co Leeds   6:26.36   229  
 50m    43.08 100m  1:31.94 150m  2:21.88 200m  3:12.02 250m  4:02.83 300m  4:52.53 350m  5:42.44 400m  6:26.36 
    43.08    48.86    49.94    50.14    50.81    49.70    49.91    43.92 
5. Neve STAFFORD 10 Co Leeds   6:37.03   211  
 50m    43.00 100m  1:33.11 150m  2:24.08 200m  3:15.19 250m  4:07.15 300m  4:58.28 350m  5:49.08 400m  6:37.03 
    43.00    50.11    50.97    51.11    51.96    51.13    50.80    47.95 
6. Florence JONES 10 Co Leeds   6:41.68   203  
 50m    42.23 100m  1:31.64 150m  2:23.02 200m  3:14.95 250m  4:07.52 300m  4:59.53 350m  5:52.60 400m  6:41.68 
    42.23    49.41    51.38    51.93    52.57    52.01    53.07    49.08 
  Judy MOHAMED 10 Co Leeds  DNC     

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Emily TALKES 11 Lincoln Vulc   4:56.14   508  
 50m    34.02 100m  1:12.53 150m  1:50.92 200m  2:29.45 250m  3:07.43 300m  3:45.51 350m  4:22.12 400m  4:56.14 
    34.02    38.51    38.39    38.53    37.98    38.08    36.61    34.02 
2. Isabelle HALL 11 Co Leeds   4:56.16   508  
 50m    34.66 100m  1:12.57 150m  1:50.83 200m  2:29.56 250m  3:07.63 300m  3:45.86 350m  4:22.68 400m  4:56.16 
    34.66    37.91    38.26    38.73    38.07    38.23    36.82    33.48 
3. Florence DIXON 11 Co Leeds   5:11.18   438  
 50m    34.72 100m  1:13.57 150m  1:53.11 200m  2:32.96 250m  3:13.02 300m  3:53.61 350m  4:33.62 400m  5:11.18 
    34.72    38.85    39.54    39.85    40.06    40.59    40.01    37.56 
4. Isla STOCKLEY 11 Bassetlaw SS   5:32.04   360  
 50m    39.20 100m  1:21.87 150m  2:03.73 200m  2:46.01 250m  3:28.31 300m  4:10.69 350m  4:51.40 400m  5:32.04 
    39.20    42.67    41.86    42.28    42.30    42.38    40.71    40.64 
5. Esmee MOORE 11 Bolton Metro   5:32.45   359  
 50m    38.69 100m  1:21.80 150m  2:06.44 200m  2:49.96 250m  3:32.44 300m  4:14.98 350m  4:54.76 400m  5:32.45 
    38.69    43.11    44.64    43.52    42.48    42.54    39.78    37.69 
6. Freya ELLIS 11 Co Leeds   5:33.04   357  
 50m    38.02 100m  1:19.74 150m  2:02.18 200m  2:44.46 250m  3:27.06 300m - 350m  4:52.74 400m  5:33.04 
    38.02    41.72    42.44    42.28    42.60 -  1:25.68    40.30 
7. Ella COLEMAN 11 Co Leeds   5:34.31   353  
 50m    39.23 100m  1:23.08 150m  2:05.88 200m  2:49.08 250m  3:30.63 300m  4:09.20 350m  4:52.92 400m  5:34.31 
    39.23    43.85    42.80    43.20    41.55    38.57    43.72    41.39 
8. Elizabeth BOND 11 Co Leeds   5:39.53   337  
 50m    38.83 100m  1:21.94 150m  2:06.40 200m  2:49.65 250m  3:33.90 300m  4:17.67 350m  5:01.13 400m  5:39.53 
    38.83    43.11    44.46    43.25    44.25    43.77    43.46    38.40 
9. Pinklily TAREK 11 Bolton Metro   5:40.90   333  
 50m    39.12 100m  1:22.04 150m  2:05.87 200m  2:49.19 250m  3:33.45 300m  4:17.55 350m  5:00.38 400m  5:40.90 
    39.12    42.92    43.83    43.32    44.26    44.10    42.83    40.52 
10. Mia THOMSON 11 Co Leeds   5:44.47   323  
 50m    39.21 100m  1:23.15 150m  2:08.35 200m  2:52.54 250m  3:36.76 300m  4:21.04 350m  5:04.15 400m  5:44.47 
    39.21    43.94    45.20    44.19    44.22    44.28    43.11    40.32 
11. Eva SYLVESTER 11 Co Leeds   5:49.04   310  
 50m    39.22 100m  1:24.03 150m  2:09.36 200m  2:54.95 250m  3:39.27 300m  4:24.44 350m  5:08.66 400m  5:49.04 
    39.22    44.81    45.33    45.59    44.32    45.17    44.22    40.38 
12. Amelia MATSON 11 Co Leeds   5:53.25   299  
 50m    40.91 100m - 150m  2:11.79 200m  2:57.85 250m  3:42.56 300m  4:27.42 350m  5:11.10 400m  5:53.25 
    40.91 -  1:30.88    46.06    44.71    44.86    43.68    42.15 
13. Abigail CULSHAW 11 Bolton Metro   6:02.52   277  
 50m    39.65 100m  1:24.51 150m  2:11.73 200m  2:58.44 250m  3:45.82 300m  4:32.80 350m  5:18.89 400m  6:02.52 
    39.65    44.86    47.22    46.71    47.38    46.98    46.09    43.63 
14. Angelina BALLARD 11 Lincoln Vulc   6:36.36   212  
 50m    44.28 100m  1:33.41 150m  2:25.46 200m  3:17.25 250m  4:08.28 300m  4:58.24 350m  5:48.81 400m  6:36.36 
    44.28    49.13    52.05    51.79    51.03    49.96    50.57    47.55 
15. Maya POGOREANU 11 Co Leeds   6:47.11   195  
 50m    44.18 100m  1:36.38 150m  2:28.37 200m  3:20.80 250m  4:12.82 300m  5:01.10 350m - 400m  6:47.11 
    44.18    52.20    51.99    52.43    52.02    48.28 -  1:46.01 
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                (Held Under ASA Laws & ASA Technical Rules) 
 
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Isla O'CONNOR 12 Bassetlaw SS   4:59.90   489  
 50m    35.04 100m  1:12.74 150m  1:50.77 200m  2:28.68 250m  3:06.81 300m  3:45.26 350m  4:23.07 400m  4:59.90 
    35.04    37.70    38.03    37.91    38.13    38.45    37.81    36.83 
2. Evie-Rose TOPPING 12 Co Leeds   5:17.28   413  
 50m    36.38 100m  1:16.03 150m  1:56.85 200m  2:37.45 250m  3:19.13 300m  3:59.70 350m  4:40.31 400m  5:17.28 
    36.38    39.65    40.82    40.60    41.68    40.57    40.61    36.97 
3. Ella JORDAN 12 Co Leeds   5:17.34   413  
 50m    37.16 100m  1:17.00 150m  1:58.05 200m  2:38.29 250m  3:19.04 300m  3:59.05 350m  4:39.71 400m  5:17.34 
    37.16    39.84    41.05    40.24    40.75    40.01    40.66    37.63 
4. Taya WINGFIELD 12 Co Leeds   5:20.91   399  
 50m    33.83 100m  1:12.76 150m  1:52.86 200m  2:34.06 250m  3:15.60 300m  3:57.44 350m  4:39.69 400m  5:20.91 
    33.83    38.93    40.10    41.20    41.54    41.84    42.25    41.22 
5. Erin QUINN 12 Caernarfon   5:29.60   368  
 50m    37.83 100m  1:20.02 150m  2:02.88 200m  2:46.16 250m  3:29.09 300m  4:10.56 350m  4:50.68 400m  5:29.60 
    37.83    42.19    42.86    43.28    42.93    41.47    40.12    38.92 
6. Lily PASHLEY 12 Bassetlaw SS   5:36.86   345  
 50m    39.41 100m  1:23.23 150m  2:07.70 200m  2:50.72 250m  3:33.74 300m  4:16.74 350m  4:57.59 400m  5:36.86 
    39.41    43.82    44.47    43.02    43.02    43.00    40.85    39.27 
7. Ava May BROCKLEHURST 12 Bassetlaw SS   5:43.80   325  
 50m    38.53 100m  1:20.93 150m  2:04.06 200m  2:48.56 250m  3:33.68 300m  4:18.37 350m  5:01.95 400m  5:43.80 
    38.53    42.40    43.13    44.50    45.12    44.69    43.58    41.85 
8. Hannah TAYLOR 12 Louth   5:44.10   324  
 50m    38.22 100m  1:21.36 150m  2:04.86 200m  2:49.34 250m  3:33.44 300m  4:17.74 350m  5:01.49 400m  5:44.10 
    38.22    43.14    43.50    44.48    44.10    44.30    43.75    42.61 
9. Serenity THOMAS 12 Conwy   5:49.46   309  
 50m    40.06 100m  1:23.98 150m  2:09.12 200m  2:53.79 250m  3:38.85 300m  4:22.93 350m  5:08.45 400m  5:49.46 
    40.06    43.92    45.14    44.67    45.06    44.08    45.52    41.01 
10. Matilda FORREST 12 Bolton Metro   5:52.63   301  
 50m    39.75 100m  1:24.02 150m  2:09.46 200m  2:55.04 250m  3:40.15 300m  4:25.20 350m  5:11.25 400m  5:52.63 
    39.75    44.27    45.44    45.58    45.11    45.05    46.05    41.38 
11. Lily VEEVERS 12 Co Leeds   5:54.41   296  
 50m    39.03 100m  1:23.35 150m  2:09.18 200m  2:53.97 250m  3:40.12 300m  4:26.01 350m  5:12.08 400m  5:54.41 
    39.03    44.32    45.83    44.79    46.15    45.89    46.07    42.33 
12. Abigail MAZHAMBE 12 Eston   5:55.38   294  
 50m    38.56 100m  1:20.82 150m  2:05.80 200m  2:50.88 250m  3:37.34 300m  4:22.75 350m  5:10.08 400m  5:55.38 
    38.56    42.26    44.98    45.08    46.46    45.41    47.33    45.30 
13. Maisie ASMAN 12 Lincoln Vulc   5:58.51   286  
 50m    38.74 100m  1:24.42 150m  2:10.06 200m  2:57.27 250m  3:43.70 300m  4:30.53 350m  5:16.96 400m  5:58.51 
    38.74    45.68    45.64    47.21    46.43    46.83    46.43    41.55 
14. Isabelle BRYDON 12 Eston   5:59.79   283  
 50m    40.81 100m  1:26.88 150m  2:12.93 200m  3:00.56 250m  3:45.90 300m  4:32.24 350m  5:17.93 400m  5:59.79 
    40.81    46.07    46.05    47.63    45.34    46.34    45.69    41.86 
15. Iris FRENCH 12 Lincoln Vulc   6:01.99   278  
 50m    40.42 100m  1:26.30 150m  2:14.01 200m  3:01.23 250m  3:49.16 300m  4:35.96 350m  5:22.01 400m  6:01.99 
    40.42    45.88    47.71    47.22    47.93    46.80    46.05    39.98 
16. Ava MACKFALL 12 Lincoln Vulc   6:03.50   275  
 50m    40.23 100m  1:26.62 150m  2:14.17 200m  3:01.75 250m  3:48.58 300m  4:35.57 350m  5:21.54 400m  6:03.50 
    40.23    46.39    47.55    47.58    46.83    46.99    45.97    41.96 
17. Kiera WILLIAMS 12 Conwy   6:41.22   204  
 50m    42.26 100m  1:33.84 150m  2:26.18 200m  3:18.00 250m  4:10.10 300m  5:02.03 350m  5:53.38 400m  6:41.22 
    42.26    51.58    52.34    51.82    52.10    51.93    51.35    47.84 
18. Lyla WILLIAMS 12 Conwy   6:59.67   178  
 50m    47.59 100m  1:43.17 150m  2:35.66 200m  3:30.77 250m  4:24.08 300m  5:19.45 350m  6:12.92 400m  6:59.67 
    47.59    55.58    52.49    55.11    53.31    55.37    53.47    46.75 
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13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Millie WALKER 13 Co Leeds   5:00.60   486  
 50m    34.39 100m  1:12.75 150m  1:51.26 200m  2:30.90 250m  3:09.15 300m  3:49.35 350m  4:25.97 400m  5:00.60 
    34.39    38.36    38.51    39.64    38.25    40.20    36.62    34.63 
2. Lois ANDERTON 13 Stretford   5:09.38   446  
 50m    35.46 100m  1:14.05 150m  1:52.91 200m  2:32.13 250m  3:11.39 300m  3:51.40 350m  4:30.85 400m  5:09.38 
    35.46    38.59    38.86    39.22    39.26    40.01    39.45    38.53 
3. Emily MARRISON 13 Co Leeds   5:09.81   444  
 50m    34.83 100m  1:13.69 150m  1:53.99 200m  2:33.95 250m  3:14.77 300m  3:54.79 350m  4:33.22 400m  5:09.81 
    34.83    38.86    40.30    39.96    40.82    40.02    38.43    36.59 
4. Betsy WHITE 13 Bolton Metro   5:20.87   399  
 50m    35.75 100m  1:14.96 150m  1:55.72 200m  2:36.51 250m  3:17.81 300m  3:59.06 350m  4:41.30 400m  5:20.87 
    35.75    39.21    40.76    40.79    41.30    41.25    42.24    39.57 
5. Isabelle KING 13 Co Leeds   5:23.59   389  
 50m    35.29 100m  1:14.74 150m  1:55.15 200m  2:36.27 250m  3:17.71 300m  4:00.27 350m  4:41.89 400m  5:23.59 
    35.29    39.45    40.41    41.12    41.44    42.56    41.62    41.70 
6. Courtney GALLOWAY 13 Bolton Metro   5:32.12   360  
 50m    37.79 100m  1:19.50 150m  2:02.43 200m  2:45.53 250m  3:28.20 300m  4:11.12 350m  4:52.77 400m  5:32.12 
    37.79    41.71    42.93    43.10    42.67    42.92    41.65    39.35 
7. Ava BRADLEY 13 Co Leeds   5:33.52   356  
 50m    36.40 100m  1:17.83 150m  2:00.68 200m  2:43.50 250m  3:26.98 300m  4:10.61 350m  4:52.67 400m  5:33.52 
    36.40    41.43    42.85    42.82    43.48    43.63    42.06    40.85 
8. Jessica COPE 13 Bolton Metro   5:38.19   341  
 50m    35.77 100m  1:17.61 150m  2:00.98 200m  2:45.35 250m  3:29.14 300m  4:13.62 350m  4:56.47 400m  5:38.19 
    35.77    41.84    43.37    44.37    43.79    44.48    42.85    41.72 
9. Kirsten RICHARDSON 13 Louth   5:46.47   317  
 50m    37.62 100m  1:21.11 150m  2:07.07 200m  2:51.21 250m  3:35.95 300m  4:21.15 350m  5:05.44 400m  5:46.47 
    37.62    43.49    45.96    44.14    44.74    45.20    44.29    41.03 
10. Cari WILLIAMS 13 Caernarfon   5:49.66   309  
 50m    39.09 100m  1:23.33 150m  2:09.49 200m  2:54.57 250m  3:39.50 300m  4:24.43 350m  5:08.78 400m  5:49.66 
    39.09    44.24    46.16    45.08    44.93    44.93    44.35    40.88 
11. Martha MCDONALD 13 Bolton Metro   5:49.98   308  
 50m    40.12 100m  1:23.94 150m  2:09.75 200m  2:55.12 250m  3:40.97 300m  4:26.33 350m  5:11.12 400m  5:49.98 
    40.12    43.82    45.81    45.37    45.85    45.36    44.79    38.86 
  Aimee ALY-WESTON 13 Bassetlaw SS  DNC     

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Jennifer WALKER 14 Bassetlaw SS   4:41.25   593  
 50m    32.78 100m  1:07.99 150m  1:43.04 200m  2:18.92 250m  2:54.46 300m  3:31.10 350m  4:06.98 400m  4:41.25 
    32.78    35.21    35.05    35.88    35.54    36.64    35.88    34.27 
2. Jessie BOOTH 14 Co Wakefield   4:51.79   531  
 50m    33.35 100m  1:09.84 150m  1:46.92 200m  2:24.13 250m  3:01.44 300m  3:38.88 350m  4:16.19 400m  4:51.79 
    33.35    36.49    37.08    37.21    37.31    37.44    37.31    35.60 
3. Evie BREEZE 14 Bolton Metro   5:00.51   486  
 50m    33.57 100m  1:12.05 150m  1:51.05 200m  2:30.18 250m  3:09.14 300m  3:47.95 350m  4:25.25 400m  5:00.51 
    33.57    38.48    39.00    39.13    38.96    38.81    37.30    35.26 
4. Annabelle HART 14 Co Leeds   5:00.66   486  
 50m    32.70 100m  1:10.23 150m  1:48.14 200m  2:26.46 250m  3:05.75 300m  3:45.34 350m  4:24.09 400m  5:00.66 
    32.70    37.53    37.91    38.32    39.29    39.59    38.75    36.57 
5. Darcey BLACKER 14 Co Leeds   5:01.81   480  
 50m    33.40 100m  1:11.11 150m  1:49.59 200m  2:28.02 250m  3:06.60 300m  3:45.26 350m  4:24.17 400m  5:01.81 
    33.40    37.71    38.48    38.43    38.58    38.66    38.91    37.64 
6. Aira WILKINSON 14 Co Leeds   5:05.08   465  
 50m    34.54 100m  1:12.27 150m  1:50.97 200m  2:30.37 250m  3:09.63 300m  3:49.14 350m  4:27.76 400m  5:05.08 
    34.54    37.73    38.70    39.40    39.26    39.51    38.62    37.32 
7. Helena FIELD 14 Louth   5:12.53   432  
 50m    34.69 100m  1:13.10 150m  1:52.04 200m  2:32.06 250m  3:12.66 300m  3:52.99 350m  4:33.89 400m  5:12.53 
    34.69    38.41    38.94    40.02    40.60    40.33    40.90    38.64 
8. Marcia BRIDGMAN 14 Stretford   5:21.41   397  
 50m    37.14 100m  1:18.09 150m  1:59.86 200m  2:40.53 250m  3:21.35 300m  4:02.28 350m  4:42.61 400m  5:21.41 
    37.14    40.95    41.77    40.67    40.82    40.93    40.33    38.80 
9. Aimee ROLLE 14 Bolton Metro   5:22.21   394  
 50m    37.19 100m  1:17.58 150m  1:59.04 200m  2:40.75 250m  3:21.94 300m  4:03.04 350m  4:42.87 400m  5:22.21 
    37.19    40.39    41.46    41.71    41.19    41.10    39.83    39.34 
10. Anna SIMMONS 14 Lincoln Vulc   5:39.86   336  
 50m    36.77 100m  1:20.17 150m  2:04.39 200m  2:49.04 250m  3:33.28 300m  4:17.37 350m  5:00.64 400m  5:39.86 
    36.77    43.40    44.22    44.65    44.24    44.09    43.27    39.22 
11. Ruby BRODIE 14 Eston   5:42.58   328  
 50m    37.00 100m  1:19.78 150m  2:03.62 200m  2:48.51 250m  3:31.99 300m  4:16.61 350m  5:00.34 400m  5:42.58 
    37.00    42.78    43.84    44.89    43.48    44.62    43.73    42.24 
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15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Ruby CREDLAND 16 Bassetlaw SS   4:55.49   512  
 50m    33.91 100m  1:10.96 150m  1:48.45 200m  2:26.24 250m  3:03.92 300m  3:41.78 350m  4:19.00 400m  4:55.49 
    33.91    37.05    37.49    37.79    37.68    37.86    37.22    36.49 
2. Ciara CUST 15 Conwy   4:55.52   511  
 50m    34.66 100m  1:12.53 150m  1:50.28 200m  2:27.93 250m  3:05.68 300m  3:43.12 350m  4:19.53 400m  4:55.52 
    34.66    37.87    37.75    37.65    37.75    37.44    36.41    35.99 
3. Katie MALONEY 25 Louth   4:56.66   506  
 50m    33.19 100m  1:09.41 150m  1:46.89 200m  2:24.40 250m  3:02.69 300m  3:40.99 350m  4:19.78 400m  4:56.66 
    33.19    36.22    37.48    37.51    38.29    38.30    38.79    36.88 
4. Charlotte MORETON 15 Co Leeds   5:00.71   485  
 50m    33.65 100m  1:10.37 150m  1:47.81 200m  2:25.76 250m  3:04.06 300m  3:43.00 350m  4:22.05 400m  5:00.71 
    33.65    36.72    37.44    37.95    38.30    38.94    39.05    38.66 
5. Katie ROSCOE 20 Louth   5:07.27   455  
 50m    34.77 100m  1:13.18 150m  1:52.70 200m  2:31.78 250m  3:11.49 300m  3:50.89 350m  4:29.85 400m  5:07.27 
    34.77    38.41    39.52    39.08    39.71    39.40    38.96    37.42 
6. Imogen HOLBROOK 20 York City   5:10.63   440  
 50m    34.30 100m  1:13.04 150m  1:52.09 200m  2:32.06 250m  3:11.46 300m  3:51.80 350m  4:30.81 400m  5:10.63 
    34.30    38.74    39.05    39.97    39.40    40.34    39.01    39.82 
7. Erin STEPHENSON-MANGAN 16 Eston   5:28.88   371  
 50m    35.37 100m  1:17.07 150m  1:59.58 200m  2:41.38 250m - 300m - 350m - 400m  5:28.88 
    35.37    41.70    42.51    41.80 - - -  2:47.50 
8. Lucy LOVETT 15 Lincoln Vulc   5:32.95   357  
 50m    37.17 100m  1:17.91 150m  2:00.37 200m  2:43.56 250m  3:26.56 300m  4:09.86 350m  4:51.98 400m  5:32.95 
    37.17    40.74    42.46    43.19    43.00    43.30    42.12    40.97 
9. Amiee HORNER 15 Eston   5:48.26   312  
 50m    37.79 100m  1:20.62 150m  2:04.73 200m  2:50.26 250m  3:35.26 300m  4:21.14 350m  5:05.91 400m  5:48.26 
    37.79    42.83    44.11    45.53    45.00    45.88    44.77    42.35 
  Rosie HICKS 16 Lincoln Vulc  DNC     
  Olivia ANSTEY 15 Louth  DNC     
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                (Held Under ASA Laws & ASA Technical Rules) 
 
EVENT 202 Boys 200m Freestyle                 

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. George GITTINS 9 Stokesley   2:47.18   227     38.47  1:21.43  2:05.10 
2. Harry DIXON 9 Co Leeds   2:50.69   213     38.81  1:22.62  2:07.66 
3. Ted WINGFIELD 9 Co Leeds   2:58.60   186     39.34  1:26.37  2:13.79 
4. Fraser GALBRAITH 9 Co Leeds   3:45.15   92     51.31  1:48.92  2:49.31 
5. Theo SIRA 9 Co Leeds   4:03.74   73     50.25  2:03.73  3:07.11 
6. George BEILBY-WOODWARD 9 Co Leeds   4:44.41   46  -  2:15.90 - 
  Mustafa RAZA 9 Co Leeds  DNC        

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Oliver WILKINSON 10 Lincoln Vulc   2:39.46   261     36.97  1:18.71  2:01.00 
2. George KING 10 Co Leeds   2:39.87   259     35.69  1:17.70  1:59.60 
3. Robson HART 10 Co Leeds   2:40.27   257     37.27  1:19.12  2:02.82 
4. Leo LI 10 Co Leeds   2:41.41   252     38.41  1:19.91  2:02.15 
5. Oliver BARKER 10 Co Leeds   2:47.01   227     37.53  1:23.12  2:06.76 
6. Joe HORNER 10 Eston   2:51.51   210     39.36  1:22.37  2:07.88 
7. Theo PIKOULAS 10 Bolton Metro   2:52.99   204     39.60  1:24.54  2:09.90 
8. George WOODHEAD 10 Bassetlaw SS   3:07.68   160     44.98  1:34.89  2:22.84 
9. George RICKETTS 10 Co Leeds   3:10.12   154     42.97  1:32.63  2:24.25 
10. Zachary WHITTAKER 10 Co Leeds   3:16.93   138     46.19  1:38.47  2:29.71 
11. Zac Anthony GRANT 10 Nofio P.B.P   3:21.11   130     45.53  1:38.63  2:30.75 
12. Theo GILBERT 10 Co Leeds   3:25.38   122     45.37  1:39.51  2:34.75 
13. Albert OLCHOWIK 10 Co Leeds   3:27.33   119     48.33  1:42.78  2:38.38 
